SYLVANIA

ToLEDo T8 CCG and AC
TOLEDO T8 V6 5FT 27W 2700LM 840 RL

0028290

Caracteristicas del producto

o -« Energy efficient and affordable LED T8 solution to replace conventional fluorescent T8 lamps *
Omnidirectional 320° uniform light distribution thanks to glass tube construction design, same as
traditional fluorescent T8 tubes * High lumen package - 2700Im ¢ High lumen efficacy - 100 Im/W -
= Energy rating - A+ « Switching cycles - 200,000X « Average life 40,000 hours lifespan (L70 F50) « Wide

beam angle - 220° « High power factor - 0.90 « Suitable for general illumination in offices,

supermarkets, department stores, train stations, petrol stations, parking lots and maintenance free
applications « Suitable for operation with electromagnetic gears and direct mains operation (220-240V)

» 3-Year warranty.

% CE

DESCRIPCION DEL PRODUCTO

Nombre del producto
Tecnologia

Potencia (clasificada) (W)
Cap/Base

General application

ETIM Class

F1 del numero electrénico
Warranty

Flujo luminoso (nominal) (Im)
Temperatura de color (K)
Color de la luz

IRC (Ra)

Wattage (W)

Tensién (V)

Dimmable

Average life (Nominal) (h)
Product EAN number

TABLA DE DATOS
Informacion General

Nombre del producto
Tecnologia

Potencia (clasificada) (W)
Cap/Base

General application

ETIM Class

F1 del nimero electrénico
Warranty

Datos 6pticos

Flujo luminoso (nominal) (Im)
Flujo luminoso (clasificado) (Im)
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TOLEDO T8 V6 5FT 27W 2700LM 840 RL
LED

27

G13

Hospitality, Logistics & Industry, Residential & Consumer
EC001959

4940745

5 years

2700

4000

Cool White

80

27

230

No

40000

5410288282909

TOLEDO T8 V6 5FT 27W 2700LM 840 RL

LED

27

G13

Hospitality, Logistics & Industry, Residential & Consumer
EC001959

4940745

5 years

2700
2700
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ToLEDo T8 CCG and AC
TOLEDO T8 V6 5FT 27W 2700LM 840 RL

0028290

Temperatura de color (K)
Color de la luz
IRC (Ra)

Mantenimiento de flujo luminoso al final
de la vida uatil nominal (Im)

Datos eléctricos

Wattage (W)
Tiempo de encendido (max.) (s)

Tiempo de calentamiento al 60% de
plena luz (max.) (s)

Tension (V)
Lamp power factor

No. Of switching cycles before premature
failures

Dimmable
Lamp Energy Label (class)
kWh per 1000 hours burning time

Informacion de vida util

Average life (Nominal) (h)
Promedio de vida atil (h) - L70/B50

Datos fisicos
Peso (kg)

Empaquetado

Descripcion del paquete

Product EAN number

Longitud del embalaje individual(cm)
Anchura Unica del embalaje (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Cantidad del embalaje por cajas
Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

Informacién de seguridad
Instrucciones de limpieza en caso de
rotura

Lampara para usos especiales

No es adecuado para iluminacién
doméstica

Mensaje de seguridad
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4000

Cool White
80

70

27
0.5
0.5

230
0.9
>200000

No
A+
27

40000
40000

0.264

Carton
5410288282909
155.2

2.9

2.9
15410288282906
10

159.7

22.6

11.7

Not applicable

No
Si

Suitable for totally enclosed fixture
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ENERG . '2

eHepruA - EVEPyEela

SYLVANIA 0028290

A+t

A

27 kWh/1000h
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